94
Flow Switches
F
lo
w
 S
w
itc

e
s
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS7-4E 120100 FS7-4 w/NEMA 7 & 9 enclosure 12.3 (5.6)
FS7-4EJ 120135 FS7-4E w/BSPT connections 12.7 (5.8)
FS7-4EL 120150 FS7-4E w/extended paddle 12.3 (5.6)
& paddle arm
FS7-4ELJ 120158 FS7-4EL w/BSPT connections 12.7 (5.8)
FS7-4SE 120175 FS7-4S w/NEMA 7 & 9 enclosure 11.7 (5.3)
FS7-4SEJ 120186 FS7-4SE w/BSPT connections 12.0 (5.4)
FS7-4EJ-E 120136 FS7-4EJ - CE conformance rated 12.7 (5.8)
Flow Rates
Values are ± 10%
* Equipped with a 6" paddle
NOTE: DO NOT USE LIQUID FLOW SWITCHES